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WINTER TERM
First Day of Term 1: Monday 4th September

Half Term Break: Sunday 15th October to Friday 20th October
Studios Closed: 27th November to 2nd December

Last Day of Term 1: Friday 8th December
Winter Camp: 11th – 15th December

SPRING TERM
First Day of Term 2: Tuesday 2nd January

Half Term: Tuesday 13th to Sunday 18th February
Born To Perform show (tbc): Saturday 9th March

Last Day of Term 2: Sunday 24th March
Spring Camp: Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April

SUMMER TERM
First Day of Term 3: Sunday 14th April

Term 3 Show: Sunday 16th June (studios closed this day)
Last day of Term 3: Sunday 23rd June
Summer Camp: 8th July to 2nd August  

2023/2024 DIVERSE PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE 

MARCH MAY

JUNE JULY AUGUST

APRIL

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY


